
 EZ-TorQ III 10i Parts List 

No. Part Number Description  Qty. 
1. 70-500889 Bezel 1 
2. 70-300501 LCD Assembly 1 
3. 70-500856 EZ-TorQ III Enclosure 1 
4. 70-500268 Screw 6 
5. 70-500975 LCD Fixed Plate 2 
6. 70-300217 Main PCB 1 
7. 70-500266 Screw 4 
8. 70-501487 Wrench Bolt 2 
9. 70-500965 Compression Spring 2 
10. 70-500855 Support, MTG Screw 2 
11. 70-500274 Wrench Bolt 4 
12. 70-500852 Bearing Cover 1 
13. 070030 Sensor for EZ-TorQ III 10i 1 
14. 70-500888 Ball Bearing 1 
15. 70-501488 Snap Ring 1 
  

No. Part Number Description  Qty. 
16. 70-500853 Transducer Housing 1 
17. 70-500277 Wrench Bolt 8 
18. 70-300504 Rocker Switch Ass'y 1 
19. 70-500859 Left Cover 1 
20. 70-500477 Screw 2 
21. 70-500857 Battery Holder 1 
22. 773175 Battery Pack (Li-Ion) 1 
23. 70-500858 Base Plate 1 
24. 70-500264 Pin 2 
25. 70-500854 Bottom Cover 1 
26. 70-500278 Wrench Bolt 4 
27. 70-500860 Reght Cover 1 
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EZ-TorQ III  50i Parts List 

No. Part Number Qty. 
1 
1 
1 
6 
2 
1 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 

1. 70-500889
2. 70-300501
3. 70-500856
4. 70-500268
5. 70-500975
6. 70-300217
7. 70-500266
8. 70-501487
9. 70-500965
10. 70-500855
11. 70-500274
12. 70-500852
13. 070031
14. 70-500888
15. 70-501488

Description  
Bezel 
LCD Assembly 
EZ-TorQ III Enclosure 
Screw 
LCD Fixed Plate 
Main PCB 
Screw 
Wrench Bolt 
Compression Spring 
Support, MTG Screw 
Wrench Bolt 
Bearing Cover 
Sensor for EZ-TorQ III 50i 
Ball Bearing 
Snap Ring 1 

No. Part Number Qty. 
1 
8 
1 
1 
2 

Description  
Transducer Housing 
Wrench Bolt 
Rocker Switch Ass'y 
Left Cover 
Screw 
Battery Holder 1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
4 

16. 70-500853
17. 70-500277
18. 70-300504
19. 70-500859
20. 70-500477
21. 70-500857
22. 773175
23. 70-500858
24. 70-500264
25. 70-500854
26. 70-500278
27. 70-500860

Battery Pack (Li-Ion) 
Base Plate 
Pin 
Bottom Cover 
Wrench Bolt 
Reght Cover 1 
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EZ-TorQ III  100i Parts List 

No. Part Number Qty. 
1 
1 
1 
6 
2 
1 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 

1. 70-500889
2. 70-300501
3. 70-500856
4. 70-500268
5. 70-500975
6. 70-300217
7. 70-500266
8. 70-501487
9. 70-500965
10. 70-500855
11. 70-500274
12. 70-500852
13. 070032
14. 70-500888
15. 70-501488

Description  
Bezel 
LCD Assembly 
EZ-TorQ III Enclosure 
Screw 
LCD Fixed Plate 
Main PCB 
Screw 
Wrench Bolt 
Compression Spring 
Support, MTG Screw 
Wrench Bolt 
Bearing Cover 
Sensor for EZ-TorQ III 100i 
Ball Bearing 
Snap Ring 1 

No. Part Number Qty. 
1 
8 
1 
1 
2 

Description  
Transducer Housing 
Wrench Bolt 
Rocker Switch Ass'y 
Left Cover 
Screw 
Battery Holder 1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
4 

16. 70-500853
17. 70-500277
18. 70-300504
19. 70-500859
20. 70-500477
21. 70-500857
22. 773175
23. 70-500858
24. 70-500264
25. 70-500854
26. 70-500278
27. 70-500860

Battery Pack (Li-Ion) 
Base Plate 
Pin 
Bottom Cover 
Wrench Bolt 
Reght Cover 1 
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EZ-TorQ III  150i Parts List 

No. Part Number Qty. 
1 
1 
1 
6 
2 
1 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
1 
1 
1 

1. 70-500889
2. 70-300501
3. 70-500856
4. 70-500268
5. 70-500975
6. 70-300217
7. 70-500266
8. 70-501487
9. 70-500965
10. 70-500855
11. 70-500274
12. 70-500852
13. 070033
14. 70-500888
15. 70-501488

Description  
Bezel 
LCD Assembly 
EZ-TorQ III Enclosure 
Screw 
LCD Fixed Plate 
Main PCB 
Screw 
Wrench Bolt 
Compression Spring 
Support, MTG Screw 
Wrench Bolt 
Bearing Cover 
Sensor for EZ-TorQ III 150i 
Ball Bearing 
Snap Ring 1 

No. Part Number Qty. 
1 
8 
1 
1 
2 

Description  
Transducer Housing 
Wrench Bolt 
Rocker Switch Ass'y 
Left Cover 
Screw 
Battery Holder 1 

1 
1 
2 
1 
4 

16. 70-500853
17. 70-500277
18. 70-300504
19. 70-500859
20. 70-500477
21. 70-500857
22. 773175
23. 70-500858
24. 70-500264
25. 70-500854
26. 70-500278
27. 70-500860

Battery Pack (Li-Ion) 
Base Plate 
Pin 
Bottom Cover 
Wrench Bolt 
Reght Cover 1 
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EZ-TorQ III 300i Parts List 

No. Part Number Description  Qty. 
1. 70-500889 Bezel 1 
2. 70-300501 LCD Assembly 1 
3. 70-500856 EZ-TorQ III Enclosure 1 
4. 70-500268 Screw 6 
5. 70-500975 LCD Fixed Plate 2 
6. 70-300217 Main PCB 1 
7. 70-500266 Screw 4 
8. 70-501487 Wrench Bolt 2 
9. 70-500965 Compression Spring 2 
10. 70-500855 Support, MTG Screw 2 
11. 70-500274 Wrench Bolt 4 
12. 70-500852 Bearing Cover 1 
13. 070034 Sensor for EZ-TorQ III 300i 1 
14. 70-500888 Ball Bearing 1 
15. 70-501488 Snap Ring 1 
  

No. Part Number Description  Qty. 
16. 70-500853 Transducer Housing 1 
17. 70-500277 Wrench Bolt 8 
18. 70-300504 Rocker Switch Ass'y 1 
19. 70-500859 Left Cover 1 
20. 70-500477 Screw 2 
21. 70-500857 Battery Holder 1 
22. 773175 Battery Pack (Li-Ion) 1 
23. 70-500858 Base Plate 1 
24. 70-500264 Pin 2 
25. 70-500854 Bottom Cover 1 
26. 70-500278 Wrench Bolt 4 
27. 70-500860 Reght Cover 1 
  

Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451 
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net

Distributed by: ABQ Industrial LP USA
Tel: +1 (281) 516-9292 / (888) 275-5772  eFax: +1 (866) 234-0451 
Web: https://www.abqindustrial.net  E-mail: info@abqindustrial.net

https://www.abqindustrial.net/
https://www.abqindustrial.net/

